

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 6/24/2021 2021 FOREST DRIVE CUL-DE-SAC IMPROVEMENT (OPWC No. DIV10)			VASEL BROS. INC. 1576 MARKS ROAD	
PAGE	1 of	1	HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		VALLEY CITY, OH 44280	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – FOREST DRIVE CUL-DE-SAC IMPROVEMENT</b>							
201	1	Lump	Clearing & Grubbing	\$2,500.50	\$2,500.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
202	1	Lump	Remove/Rest Existing Signs/Mailboxes	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
203	400	C.Y.	Excavation – Embankment Fill	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
203	200	C.Y.	Excavation – Embankment Cut	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
204	1038	S.Y.	Subgrade Compaction	\$1.50	\$1,557.00	\$2.00	\$2,076.00
204	1038	S.Y.	Geogrid (tensar Bx-1300) or Equiv.	\$10.00	\$10,380.00	\$4.00	\$4,152.00
703	138	Tons	Limestone No.1 & 2 for Subbase	\$65.00	\$8,970.00	\$50.00	\$6,900.00
304	220	Tons	4" Crushed Limestone Aggregate	\$32.00	\$7,040.00	\$50.00	\$11,000.00
408	304	Gals.	Prime Coat Application	\$1.00	\$304.00	\$7.00	\$2,128.00
301	102	C.Y.	6" Thick Asphalt Concrete Base Course	\$250.00	\$25,500.00	\$184.00	\$18,768.00
407	61	Gal.	Tack Coat	\$3.00	\$183.00	\$5.00	\$305.00
441	26	C.Y.	1.5" Type 1 Asphalt. Concrete Surface Course	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$338.00	\$8,788.00
301	10	C.Y.	6" Thick Asphalt Concrete Base for Drives	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
441	2	C.Y.	1.5" Type 1 Asphalt. Concrete Surface for Drives	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
617	21	Tons	2' wide – No. 411 Limestone Aggregate Berm	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$60.00	\$1,260.00
611	170	L.F.	Install 12" SLCPP Ditch Enclosure	\$30.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$5,100.00
611	1	Each	Install 12" T-Riser w/Flat Grate	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
611	2	Each	Install 12" 22.5 Deg. Fitting	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
611	1	Each	Install 2-2 Catch Basin w/Flat Grate	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
653	20	C.Y.	2" Topsoil Furnished and Placed	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
659	350	S.Y.	Urban Seeding & Mulching	\$1.75	\$612.50	\$3.00	\$1,050.00
671	350	S.Y.	Erosion Control Netting	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$700.00
623	1	Lump	Construction Staking	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
623	1	Each	Furnish & Install Survey Monument	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.1</b>					<b>\$94,187.00</b>		<b>\$92,177.00</b>